Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com

Connections 1/2" BSP
Delivery Details non stock item : 30 working days
Guarantee 10 years
Output Range 1599 - 3081W
Stock availability Non stock product
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
HER035015000309 1500 350 76 120-140 1599
HER035018000309 1800 350 76 120-140 1669
HER035020000309 2000 350 76 120-140 1854
HER044515000409 1500 445 76 120-140 2129
HER044518000409 1800 445 76 120-140 2221
HER044520000409 2000 445 76 120-140 2467
HER054015000509 1500 540 76 120-140 2658
HER054018000509 1800 540 76 120-140 2773
HER054020000509 2000 540 76 120-140 3081